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SPALDING COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS 
ANNOUNCES RECYCLE CENTER SCHEDULE FOR 

THE UPCOMING HOLIDAY SEASON  
 

The Spalding County Public Works would like all Spalding County Citizens to know that 
the Recycle Centers will observe the following schedule during the upcoming Holiday 
Season. 
 
Monday, December 24, 2018  7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, December 25, 2018  CHRISTMAS DAY CLOSED 
Wednesday, December 26, 2018  CLOSED 
Thursday, December 27, 2018  7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, December 28, 2018  CLOSED 
Saturday, December 29, 2018  7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. 
Sunday, December 30, 2018  CLOSED 
   
Monday, December 31, 2018  7:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, January 1, 2019  7:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, January 2, 2019  CLOSED 
Thursday, January 3, 2019  7:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
Friday, January 4, 2019  CLOSED 
Saturday, January 5, 2019  7:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

 
SPALDING COUNTY GOVERNMENT OFFICES WILL BE CLOSED ON 

CHRISTMAS EVE AND CHRISTMAS DAY 
NEW YEARS EVE AND NEW YEARS DAY 

 
For more information regarding the Recycle Centers please call: 

Spalding County Public Works  
770-467-4774. 
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